
Jowar(Sorghum) price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  29.99  2,999.00  3121 -  2,859.00 2026-02-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bijaynagar APMC  31.00  3,100.00  3606 -  2,500.00 2026-01-28

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Malpura APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,160.00 2026-01-24

Jowar(Sorghum) - Local Jaipur (Grain) APMC  35.50  3,550.00  3550 -  3,550.00 2026-01-20

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ramganjmandi APMC  60.22  6,022.00  6520 -  5,700.00 2026-01-17

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nagaur APMC  42.50  4,250.00  4250 -  4,250.00 2026-01-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kherli APMC  41.25  4,125.00  4125 -  4,125.00 2025-12-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar Hybrid Fatehnagar APMC  19.91  1,991.00  2141 -  1,700.00 2025-12-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vijaynagar APMC  27.00  2,700.00  3400 -  2,000.00 2025-12-12

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Beawar  19.50  1,950.00  2200 -  1,700.00 2025-11-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Gulabpura  23.00  2,300.00  2800 -  1,800.00 2025-11-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Dooni  19.40  1,940.00  1941 -  1,939.00 2025-11-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kota  20.21  2,021.00  2021 -  2,021.00 2025-10-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Uniyara  23.00  2,300.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2025-10-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh  20.01  2,001.00  2564 -  2,001.00 2025-10-25

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Malpura  31.00  3,100.00  3300 -  2,800.00 2025-10-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vijaynagar  24.50  2,450.00  2550 -  2,100.00 2025-10-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Baran  29.00  2,900.00  2900 -  2,900.00 2025-10-03

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Lalsot  26.00  2,600.00  2600 -  2,600.00 2025-09-18

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ramganjmandi  28.51  2,851.00  2851 -  2,851.00 2025-08-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sawai Madhopur  27.95  2,795.00  2795 -  2,795.00 2025-08-29

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Madanganj Mandawar  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-08-18

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Degana  38.00  3,800.00  3800 -  3,800.00 2025-06-26

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bundi  42.50  4,250.00  4250 -  4,250.00 2025-06-24
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Dausa  24.61  2,461.00  2461 -  2,461.00 2025-05-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Kherli  35.05  3,505.00  3505 -  3,505.00 2025-05-17

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nagaur(Jayal)  45.00  4,500.00  4700 -  4,400.00 2025-05-12

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nagaur  33.00  3,300.00  3700 -  3,000.00 2025-04-23

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bhagat Ki Kothi  31.00  3,100.00  3400 -  2,800.00 2025-03-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Malpura(Todaraisingh)  35.50  3,550.00  3600 -  3,500.00 2025-03-04

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bhilwara  23.26  2,326.00  2350 -  2,150.00 2025-02-20

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jhalarapatan  23.25  2,325.00  2325 -  2,325.00 2025-02-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Tonk  33.00  3,300.00  3300 -  3,260.00 2025-02-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Annigeri Dudu  29.00  2,900.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2024-12-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar Hybrid Fatehnagar  21.67  2,167.00  2187 -  2,100.00 2024-12-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Jaipur (Grain)  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2024-12-27

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nagar  39.80  3,980.00  4000 -  3,950.00 2024-11-27

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Gangapur  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2024-11-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Deoli  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-09-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Gulabpura  22.22  2,222.00  2330 -  2,100.00 2024-07-23

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vijaynagar  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  1,900.00 2024-07-22

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Kekri  39.00  3,900.00  4000 -  2,300.00 2024-07-15

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Beawar  36.00  3,600.00  5000 -  2,200.00 2024-07-09

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Udaipur (Grain)  33.00  3,300.00  3500 -  3,100.00 2024-07-02

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bijay Nagar  23.50  2,350.00  2350 -  2,350.00 2024-05-08

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Udaipur  32.00  3,200.00  3400 -  3,000.00 2024-04-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Chaksu  46.00  4,600.00  4600 -  4,600.00 2024-03-16

Jowar(Sorghum) - Annigeri Dooni  40.15  4,015.00  4015 -  4,015.00 2024-03-13

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Vijay Nagar(Gulabpura)  26.50  2,650.00  2850 -  2,350.00 2024-03-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Annigeri Rajdhani Mandi  33.50  3,350.00  3600 -  3,100.00 2024-02-22

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar Hybrid Fatehnagar  20.50  2,050.00  2675 -  2,050.00 2024-02-13
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Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jodhpur(Grain)(Bhagat Ki Kothi)  33.75  3,375.00  3750 -  3,000.00 2024-02-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White) Degana  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2023-06-14

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Nadwai  38.00  3,800.00  3800 -  3,800.00 2023-06-06

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Madanganj Kishanganj  42.01  4,201.00  4201 -  2,825.00 2023-04-27

Jowar(Sorghum) - Hybrid Fatehnagar  45.46  4,546.00  4546 -  4,546.00 2023-04-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Jodhpur (Grain)(Mandor)  26.50  2,650.00  2800 -  2,500.00 2023-03-04

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sumerpur  32.00  3,200.00  5353 -  2,462.00 2023-03-02

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Fatehnagar  30.26  3,026.00  3026 -  3,026.00 2023-01-05

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Rani  38.00  3,800.00  3800 -  3,800.00 2022-12-30

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Lalsot(Mandabari)  63.00  6,300.00  6380 -  6,184.00 2022-12-19

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Ramaganj Mandi  37.51  3,751.00  3751 -  1,962.00 2022-11-11

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Bandikui  22.25  2,225.00  2405 -  2,000.00 2022-07-19
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